DATE
1-24
1-26
1-30
2-7
2-21
2-23
2-27
2-29
3-1
3-5
3/6
3-19
3-22
4-3

4-4

4-17/18

Head Coach: Stephen Olmsted
Athletic Director: Joe Willis

CROSBY COUGAR 23/24
Spring Tournaments

LOCATION/TEAM

Barbers Hill JV

Barbers Hill Varsity
Galena Park 9th/Beg.
Galena Park 9th/Beg.
Galena Park 9th/Beg.
Goose Creek Varsity
Porter Freshman

Porter JV

Porter Varsity

Barbers Hill Freshman
Barbers Hill JV
Livingston JV

Livingston Varsity
District 22/5A 9th
(Goose Creek Memorial)
District 22/5A JV

(Goose Creek Memorial)
District 22/5A Varsity
(Barbers Hill HS)

Asst. AD: Edwin Egans
CHS Principal: Brad Hadnot

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

8:00

8:00






